Oasis High School

3519 Oasis Blvd  Cape Coral, FL

School Phone: 239-541-1167  Fax: 239-541-1590

Superintendent
Jacquelin Collins

Day Date
Tuesday Aug. 21
Monday Aug. 27
Tuesday Aug. 28
Tuesday Sep. 4
Monday Sep. 17
Tuesday Sep. 18
Monday Sep. 24
Tuesday Sep. 25
Tuesday Oct. 2

Wednesday  Oct.3

Tuesday Oct. 16

33914

Frank.Haba@capecharterschools.org

Principal

Dr. Christina Britton

Athletic Director
Frank Haba

Varsity Golf (Boys)

2018

Opponent
@SouthWest Florida Christian

Evangelical Christian School
@Bishop Verot Invitational
@Ilda Baker High School
South Fort Myer High School
Bonita Springs High School
Evangelical Christian School
Canterbury School

@Bonita Springs High School
Evangelical Christian School
Southwest Florida Christian
Ida Baker High School
Canterbury School

District Tournament

Place

Heritage Palm
Cape Royal (Home)
Stoneybrook
Palmetto Pine

Cape Royal (Home)
Cape Royal (Home)

Bonita National
Cape Royal (Home)
Cape Royal (Home)
TBD

The Forest

8:30CM
9:00Tee



mailto:Frank.Haba@capecharterschools.org

